Message

From: Foggo R (Richard) [/O=TSE/OU=TSEEXCHSITE01/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=U204441]
on behalf of ~ Covid-19 Director [/O=TSE/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=COVID-19 DIRECTORSED]

Sent: 16/06/2020 12:03:42
To: First Minister [firstminister@gov.scot]
CC: Executive Team [dIpsecpet@gov.scot]; Chief Medical Officer [cmo@gov.scot]; DCMO Health COVID19

[dcmohealth.covid19@gov.scot]; Bain MB (Marion) [marion.bain@gov.scot]; McQueen F (Fiona)
[fiona.mcqueen@gov.scot]; Leitch J (Jason) [jason.leitch@gov.scot]; Chief Scientific Adviser for Scotland
[chiefscientificadviser@gov.scot]; Chief Social Policy Advisor Mailbox [chiefsocialpolicyadvisor@gov.scot]; Crossman
D (David) [david.crossman@gov.scot]; O'Connor N (Niamh) [niamh.o'connor@gov.scot]; Head of HSCA
[headofhsca@gov.scot]; Grieve DA (Derek) [derek.grieve@gov.scot]; Sheppard L (Lesley) (Covid-19)
[lesley.sheppard@gov.scot]; Nicholson J (John) [john.nicholson@gov.scot]; Kleinberg D (Daniel)
[daniel.kleinberg@gov.scot]; Kellet M (Michael) (Constitution and Cabinet) [michael.kellet@gov.scot]; Munro D
(Dominic) [dominic.munro@gov.scot]; Head of COVID Analysis [headofcovidanalysis@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary
for Communities and Local Government [cabsecclg@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Constitution, Europe and
External Affairs [cabsecceaea@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Culture, Tourism and External Affairs
[cabsecctea@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Economy, Fair Work and Culture [cabsecefwc@gov.scot]; Cabinet
Secretary for Finance [cabsecfinance@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Finance, Economy and Fair Work
[cabsecfefw@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Government Business and Constitutional Relations
[cabsecgbcr@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Justice [cabsecjustice@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Rural Economy
and Tourism [cabsecret@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Social Security and Older People [cabsecssop@gov.scot];
Cabinet Secretary for the Environment, Climate Change and Land Reform [cabsececclr@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary
for Transport, Infrastructure and Connectivity [cabsectic@gov.scot]; Cabinet Secretary for Health and Sport
[cabsechs@gov.scot]; Deputy First Minister and Cabinet Secretary for Education and Skills [dfmcse@gov.scot];

Hutchison D (David) [david.hutchison@gov.scot]y......_. ....NameRedacted _ _______ _d@gov.scot]i. ... _NameRedacted _ |

Name Redacted dgov.scot]; Covid-19 Advisory Group Secretariat [c19ag_secretariat@gov.scot]; Covid-19 Director
[covid-19.director@gov.scot]

Subject: FW: Official Sensitive - C-19 Advisory Group - Advice on Phase 2 Plan
Attachments: Official Sensitive - C-19 Advisory Group - Feedback and Advice on Phase 2 Plan.pdf; Note for AG on DRAFT plan for
Phase 2.pdf

PS/FM — please find attached advice from the SG Advisory Group on the draft plan for phase 2. | understand that the FM
was made aware of initial views prior to Cabinet. | also attach the draft plan to be clear what the Group based their
views on.

Richard

Richard Foggo | Director, Covid Public Health|The Scottish Government|twitter: @RichardFoggo | pronouns: he/him
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-

From:: : Fas @gov.scot> On Behalf Of Covid-19 Advisory Group Secretariat
Sent: 16 June 2020 11:24

To: Covid-19 Director <covid-19.director@gov.scot>

Cc: Andrew.Morris@hdruk.ac.uk; O'Connor N (Niamh) <Niamh.O'Connor@gov.scot>; Covid-19 Advisory Group
Secretariat <C19AG_Secretariat@gov.scot>

Subject: Official Sensitive - C-19 Advisory Group - Advice on Phase 2 Plan

Dear Richard,
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Please find attached the feedback and advice from the C-19 Advisory Group on the draft plan of
Phase 2 that was shared with them. This advice can now be circulated with Ministers.

Kind regards,

P
it

i NR
Scottish Government Covid-19 Advisory Group Secretariat | Scottish Government | 1E.09, St Andrew’s House, Regent
Road, Edinburgh EH1 3DG

E:f NR T{@gov.scot
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